
Girls U15 Contact Email Phone
Alliance Sporting Queen City Tara Murray tarachrismurray@hotmail.com (513) 305-0570

Charles Webb webb.charles@icloud.com (513) 444-8477
Barcelona United Academy 04G Toni Pitoshka tonipitoshka@yahoo.com (614) 556-5805

Kristy Kelley kristina.kelley@anthem.com (614) 203-6854
Barca Acad CLB Martens 04 Mike Lentz mlentz@classicseagles.com (614) 570-2605

Tony Earp earp.tony@gmail.com (614) 843-1583
CUP 04G Black Chris Plesa chris.plesa@hotmail.com (513) 289-8707

Christine Hare cyounghare@gmail.com (513) 259-4032
KHA G04 Red Sam Klosterman klostermans13@yahoo.com (618) 971-9912

Shannon Yelton shannonyelton@hotmail.com (859) 801-8808
Metro FC 2004 Girls Rapids Nina Vasiliu nina.vasiliu@gmail.com (937) 478-7887

Ken Tew ken.tew@gmail.com (937) 620-4000
OGFC 04 Girls Elite Isa Ar-razi isa.arrazi@gmail.com (513) 465-4114

Jennifer Heckman heckmanjj@gmail.com (937) 689-2112
2004G Ohio Premier Green-Dublin Matt Ogden mogden@capital.edu (614) 236-6953

Trina Schwertfager kbnole@gmail.com (614) 537-5343
WCSA 2004G Premier Paulo Barreto paulohbarreto@aol.com (513) 328-2709

Sarah Chaney chaneyemail@yahoo.com (513) 594-4986
Worthington United Girls U-15 Navy Jeff Sever severfamily22@gmail.com (614) 607-4933

Mandy McGlone mandy.mcglone15@gmail.com (614) 746-8545

Girls U16 Contact Email Phone
Alliance Cincinnati Elite SC G03 Robert Zoeller zoeller1975@aol.com (270) 401-2816

Stacy Patel patelstacy@hotmail.com (513) 735-0453
Barcelona United Academy 03G Ped Dragich thetileguys1@yahoo.com (614) 501-1011

Jennifer Willford jmwillford@gmail.com (614) 323-6695
Blast FC 03 Red Patrice Bordron pbordron@columbus.rr.com (614) 886-9332

Amber Weise amber21480@hotmail.com (614) 214-9522
Club Ohio 03G Green 1 Zach Ganzberg zach.ganzberg@mvnu.edu (574) 286-2385

Costa K Kalorides costa.kalorides@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 446-2052
CUP 03G Black Chris Plesa chris.plesa@hotmail.com (513) 289-8707

Nancy Thomas nthomas@thermaxtesting.com (513) 375-7476
CUP 03G Gold Jason Arszman jason.arszman@gmail.com (513) 703-5821

Tod Taylor todrtaylor@gmail.com (513) 407-0768
CWSC Academy Elite 03 Joshua Hess josh.hess@msj.edu (513) 305-8067

Dan Kessler kesstmess@gmail.com (513) 886-1403
Impact GFC Burkey 2003 Kristen Burkey kburkeytumfc@gmail.com (513) 934-7444

Carolyn Mack jc1mack@gmail.com (513) 850-4409
Metro FC 2003 Girls Rapids Sarah Morris sarah.metrofc@gmail.com (434) 882-2424

Matthew Tarzinski mwtar@yahoo.com (937) 503-6868
OGFC 03 Girls Black Travis Sobers sobey8@me.com (513) 282-9540

Letitia Kemp tishkemp@earthlink.net (937) 435-4143
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Girls U17 Contact Email Phone
Alliance Cincinnati Premier G02 Greg Hirschauer greg@alliancecincinnati.com (513) 490-6611

Tom Cavill tscavill@gmail.com (513) 276-1980
Barca Acad CLB Martens 02 Jocelyn Mantz jocelyn.mantz@gmail.com (585) 645-2203

Mike Lentz mlentz@classicseagles.com (614) 570-2605
Club Ohio 2002G Green 1 Sean Cook sean.cook@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 563-1946

Costa K Kalorides costa.kalorides@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 446-2052
CUP 02G Gold Roger Straz roger.straz@gmail.com (414) 553-7043

Steve Giordullo stevegiordullo@yahoo.com (513) 410-4545
Freedom 02 Blue Girls Ian Pena freedomsoccr@yahoo.com (614) 578-6793

Kathleen Theisen soccercoachkt@gmail.com (614) 804-9350
Ohio Elite Soccer Academy 2002G Doug Bracken dbracken@ohioelite.com (513) 659-0861

Timothy Lesiak tlesiak@ohioelite.com (513) 659-0023
OGFC 02 Girls Elite Jeannie Borda jborda@ohiogalaxies.com (937) 581-1109

Neil Daniels scooby@ohiogalaxies.com (937) 838-0112
2002G Ohio Premier Green-Dublin Matt Ogden oggy11mufc@gmail.com (614) 306-0372

Jen Leone leonefamily@att.net (614) 306-1603
TFA G02 Elite John Volker john.volker6@gmail.com (513) 377-3412

Candi Pierce Garry mspierce@hotmail.com (513) 368-0348
WCSA 2002G Elite Robert Budde bobby.budde1@gmail.com (513) 535-3633

Beth Pong bethpong2000@gmail.com (513) 300-9888

Girls U18 Contact Email Phone
Alliance Cincinnati Elite SC G01 Jim Calder jim.calderfamily@gmail.com (513) 505-7889

Jennifer Vach jennifer.vach@gmail.com (513) 310-5259
Barcelona United Academy 01G Georgi Petrov g.a.petrov@gmail.com (614) 397-6116

Lauren Beach laurenbeach2811@gmail.com (614) 558-7766
Club Ohio 2001G Green 1 Brian Baker bakerbriantate@hotmail.com (614) 288-6439

Costa K Kalorides costa.kalorides@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 446-2052
Club Ohio Dayton Green Meagan Moran meagan_moran24@outlook.com (937) 974-8528

Bradley Stork bstork@storkkelch.com (937) 478-0607
CWSC G01 Academy Elite Joshua Hess josh.hess@msj.edu (513) 305-8067

Betsy Kline beetzab@aol.com (513) 518-1640
Express FC 2001 Girls Blue Mo Razack mo@pyrinex.com (614) 419-2820

Christine Deye bunkhamm@gmail.com (614) 598-6394
KHA G01 Red Clay Revis wclayrevis@gmail.com (513) 237-6585

Brian Gilliland brian@vswc.com (513) 550-0196
OGFC 01 Girls Elite Javier Iriart iriart.javier@outlook.com (330) 388-8519

Shannon Ryan shannonmarleenryan@gmail.com (937) 608-4181
TFA G01 Premier John Volker john.volker6@gmail.com (513) 377-3412

Robert McCullumsmith robert.mccullumsmith@uc.edu (205) 789-0841
WCSA 2001G Elite Kyle Kosco kylekosco@gmail.com (330) 550-5142

Margaret Clark maggiepclark@gmail.com (513) 770-0033
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